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BOTTOM S

LEFT S

Regular

RIGHT S
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Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BOTTOM S
Totals:

LEFT S

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

40

40

a b wnN Pk

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$30.00

$30.00
$400.00

$400.00
$15.00

$15.00
$200.00

$200.00
$645.00
$60.12
$62.50
$20.00
$17.20

$804.82
$200.00

$200.00

$1,649.82

Winners

$50.00

$50.C
$200.00

$200.C
$6.00

$6.(
$400.00

$400.
$828.80
$0.00
$8.50
$3.10
$1.37

$841.7
$0.00

$0.(

$1,497.7



