**Grand Totals:** 

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	
	BOTTOM S	40	\$30.00	\$50.00	
TTOM S	<b>Totals:</b>		\$30.00	\$50.0	

**Spot Action Repor** 

\$1,649.82

\$0.0

\$1,497.7

<b>BOTTOM S</b>	Totals:		\$30.00	
	LEFT S	40	\$400.00	\$2
LEFT S	Totals:		\$400.00	\$
	Regular	1	\$15.00	
Dogular	T-4-1		¢15 00	

			40.00	42000
	LEFT S	40	\$400.00	\$200.00
LEFT S	Totals:		\$400.00	\$200.0
	Regular	1	\$15.00	\$6.00
Regular	Totals:		\$15.00	\$6.0
	RIGHT S	40	\$200.00	\$400.00

LEFT S	Totals:		\$400.00	\$200.0
	Regular	1	\$15.00	\$6.00
Regular	Totals:		\$15.00	\$6.0
	RIGHT S	40	\$200.00	\$400.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$200.00	\$400.0
	SPOTLITE	1	\$645.00	\$828.80
	CDOTI ITE	2	\$60.12	90.00

	=			
Regular	Totals:		\$15.00	\$6.0
	RIGHT S	40	\$200.00	\$400.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$200.00	\$400.0
	SPOTLITE	1	\$645.00	\$828.80
	SPOTLITE	2	\$60.12	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$62.50	\$8.50
	SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$3.10
	SPOTLITE	5	\$17.20	\$1.37

RIGHT S	Totals:		\$200.00	\$400.0
	SPOTLITE	1	\$645.00	\$828.80
	SPOTLITE	2	\$60.12	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$62.50	\$8.50
	SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$3.10
	SPOTLITE	5	\$17.20	\$1.37
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$804.82	\$841.7
	TOP S	40	\$200.00	\$0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$200.00	\$0.0